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Moët & Chandon is proud to introduce its new brand platform THE NOW. 
 

THE NOW is a moment, a sensation, a rallying cry.  
THE NOW is an attitude that revels in the thrill of living,  

and that unites us on this bold journey called life.  
 
 

THE NOW is here to open. 
To explore. 
To conquer. 

To taste. 
To embrace. 

To share. 
To feel. 
To live. 

 
 
Moët & Chandon is THE NOW. It knows that every second is an experience. 
 
Moët & Chandon introduces its new brand film THE NOW, whose conception was entrusted to  
We Are From LA. The film captures the moments that define THE NOW.  
 

It’s that unforgettable moment…that memorable dance…that feeling of friendship…that jump into 
the pool…that toast that brings everyone together… 

 
The viewer experiences these unforgettable memories as the characters are living them, in a vibrant 
celebration. To #openthenow with style, Moët & Chandon’s global brand Ambassador Roger Federer 
takes part in this cinematographic adventure. “THE NOW captures the energy of a moment, and 
brings together everything that I love about Moët & Chandon,” said  
Roger Federer. “It’s about sharing #moetmoments and making these experiences come alive.” 
 
The film is set to Revolution by Diplo, the renowned American DJ and producer. 
 
“Life is happening right now, all around us. THE NOW is about seizing these moments and having no 
regrets,” said Arnaud de Saignes, International Director of Marketing and Communications for  
Moët & Chandon. “THE NOW is spontaneous, bold and vibrant, and for life enthusiasts around the 
world.” 
 
Moët & Chandon opened officially THE NOW last night in New York in the presence of  
We Are From LA and the main characters of the film. 
 
 
 
 

 



	  

Live THE NOW: www.moet.com/thenow 
Explore THE NOW & check out the new Moët clip: www.youtube.com/moet/ 

Share THE NOW: www.facebook.com/moet 
Spread THE NOW: www.instagram.com/moetchandon/ 

 
 

Let’s love THE NOW, because tomorrow will bring its own adventures. 
Let’s play THE NOW, because we’re all here together. 

Let’s dive into THE NOW, because the world is here for the taking. 
Let’s ride THE NOW, because we’re making the most of it, and raising the game. 

 
 
 

***** 
 

About Moët & Chandon 
Founded in 1743, Moët & Chandon is the Maison that introduced champagne to the world by offering a range of 
unique wines for every occasion. From the iconic Moët Impérial to the Grand Vintage Collection, the extroverted 
Moët Rosé Impérial to the innovative Moët Ice Impérial, each champagne dazzles and delights with bright 
fruitiness, an enticing palate and an elegant maturity. 
And NOW: Moët & Chandon celebrates the thrill of living. With a bottle of its champagne opened every second 
around the globe, Moët & Chandon knows that every second is an experience, and every experience is a 
#moetmoment to live now. #openthenow 
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CONTACTS 
 
Moët & Chandon Austral ia 
Juliet Mcinnes - juliet.mcinnes@moet-hennessy.com.au - +61 (0)2 8344 9909 
 
Moët & Chandon Balt ic Countries 
Inguna Zacman - izacmane@lvmh.com - +371 2257 2270 
 
Moët & Chandon Canada 
Stéphane de Meurville - sdemeurville@veuve-clicquot.fr - +1 514 229 8131 
 
Moët & Chandon Czech Republic 
Petra Audyova - paudyova@moet-hennessy.com  - +420 724 035 642 
 
Moët & Chandon Denmark 
Amalie Lerche - alerche@moet-hennessy.com - (+45) 32 83 73 61 
 
Moët & Chandon Greece 
Jean-Baptiste Descours - jbdescours@moet-hennessy.at - +43 1 535 00 10 38 
 
Moët & Chandon Hungary 
Jean-Baptiste Descours - jbdescours@moet-hennessy.at - +43 1 535 00 10 38 
 
Moët & Chandon India 
Kausar Marchant - kausar.merchant@ap.moet-hennessy.com - +91 22 30493700 
 
Moët & Chandon Netherlands 
Nicole Canoy - nicole.canoy@lvmh.com - +31(0)356955065 
 
Moët & Chandon New Zealand 
Rai Banbury - rai.banbury@moet-hennessy.co.nz - +64 (0)21 750301 
 



	  

 
Moët & Chandon Nigeria 
Paul Auriol - pauriol@hennessy.fr - +234 706 418 6645 
 
Moët & Chandon Poland 
Anna Grabkowska - agrabkowska@moet-hennessy.com - +48 501 349 367 
 
Moët & Chandon Singapor 
Mitalee Gupte - mitalee.gupte@mhdsg.com - + 65 6838 9819 
 
Moët & Chandon South Africa 
Patrick Madendjian - pmadendjian@hennessy.fr - +27 60 973 9804 
 
Moët & Chandon UK 
Anna Budel - abudel@mhuk.co.uk - +442078084458 
 
Moët & Chandon International  
Julien Efaiki -  jefaiki@moet.fr 
 


